
' - RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, RAIPUR (C.G.) .
� •� DEPARTMENTOFOBS&GYNAE 
; Health for All

S. No.
1

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Date:- 30.04.2018 

STUDENT FEEDBACK, APRIL - 2018 

SUBJECT'S 
Regularity in teaching 

Regularity in Practical Demonstration 

Regularity in Tutorial 

Regularity in Demonstration 

Infrastructure 

Over all 

. �dical Scien��5

Raipur \ns\1\u\_ G) 
Raipur ,c. 

A VERA GE OUT OF FIVE 
4.95 

4.94 

4.93 

4.53 

4.64 

4.79 

HOD 
DEPARTMENT OF OBG 

RIMS, RAIPUR 

.. 

' 

fl 

.. 

' 

,. 

' 


