

RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, RAIPUR (C.G.) DEPARTMENT OF OBS & GYNAE

Date: - 30.04.2018

STUDENT FEEDBACK, APRIL - 2018

S. No.	SUBJECT'S	AVERAGE OUT OF FIVE
1	Regularity in teaching	4.95
2	Regularity in Practical Demonstration	4.94
3	Regularity in Tutorial	4.93
4	Regularity in Demonstration	4.53
5	Infrastructure	4.64
6	Over all	4.79

P. Sudhin Baku

HOD DEPARTMENT OF OBG RIMS, RAIPUR

Raipur Institute of Medical Sciences
Raipur (C.G.)